         深 圳 市 帝 科 微 电 子 有 限 公 司
DIKEWEI ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY., TLD. SHENZHEN
265R HF系列 PTC产品
265R HF Series PTC Devices
优良品质 · 诚信经营
一  起  携  手 · 共   创   辉   煌
265R HF Series PTC Devices

Ri min
(Ω)
Ri max
(Ω)
R1 max
(Ω)
265R020 0.02 0.04 265 1.0 0.6 0.06 25.0 60.0 150.0 200.0
265R030 0.03 0.06 265 1.0 0.6 0.09 20 35.0 90.0 120.0
265R040 0.04 0.08 265 1.0 0.7 0.20 0.12 25.0 65.0 90.0
265R050 0.05 0.10 265 1.0 0.7 0.15 15.0 22.0 55.0 75.0
265R060 0.06 0.12 265 1.2 0.8 0.18 15.0 18.0 45.0 60.0
265R080 0.08 0.16 265 1.2 0.8 0.24 15.0 11.0 22.0 33.0
265R120 0.12 0.24 265 1.2 1.0 1.0 0.75 6.0 12.0 16.0
265R145 0.145 0.29 265 3.0 1.0 1.00 1.50 4.5 9.0 14.0
265R160 0.16 0.32 265 2.0 1.4 0.48 25.0 3.5 7.8 10.4
265R180C 0.18 0.65 265 10 1.5 3.0 0.5 1.6 3.2 4.0
265R180S 0.18 0.65 265 10 1.5 3.0 0.5 1.6 3.2 4.0
265R200C 0.20 0.40 265 3.0 1.5 0.60 25.0 3.0 6.5 8.0
265R200S 0.20 0.40 265 3.0 1.5 0.60 25.0 3.0 6.5 8.0
265R250 0.25 0.50 265 3.5 1.5 0.75 20.0 2.2 5.0 6.0
265R300 0.30 0.60 265 4.5 1.7 0.90 20.0 1.8 4.0 4.8
265R330 0.33 0.66 265 4.5 1.7 0.99 20.0 1.6 3.6 4.3
265R400 0.40 0.80 265 5.5 2.0 1.20 25.0 1.35 3.00 3.6
265R500 0.50 1.0 265 6.5 2.5 1.50 25.0 0.90 2.00 2.4
265R550 0.55 1.1 265 7.0 2.5 1.65 25.0 0.80 1.65 2.0
265R600 0.60 1.2 265 6.0 2.5 1.80 25.0 0.75 1.50 1.8
265R650 0.65 1.3 265 6.5 2.6 1.95 30.0 0.65 1.30 1.6
265R750 0.75 1.5 265 7.5 2.6 2.25 30.0 0.55 1.10 1.3
265R800 0.80 1.6 265 8.0 2.7 2.40 30.0 0.50 1.00 1.2
265R900 0.90 1.8 265 9.0 2.8 2.70 35.0 0.45 0.90 1.1
265R1000C 1.00 2.0 265 10.0 2.9 3.00 35.0 0.37 0.75 0.90
265R1000S 1.00 2.0 265 10.0 2.9 3.00 35.0 0.37 0.75 0.90
265R1100 1.10 2.2 265 10.0 3.1 3.30 35.0 0.33 0.66 0.80
265R1250C 1.25 2.5 265 10.0 3.3 3.75 40.0 0.27 0.55 0.66
265R1250S 1.25 2.5 265 10.0 3.3 3.75 40.0 0.27 0.55 0.66
265R1350 1.35 2.7 265 10.0 3.5 4.05 40.0 0.25 0.50 0.60
265R1600 1.60 3.2 265 10.0 3.9 4.80 40.0 0.20 0.40 0.48
265R1850 1.85 3.7 265 10.0 4.3 5.55 50.0 0.165 0.33 0.40
265R2000 2.00 4.0 265 10.0 4.5 6.00 50.0 0.135 0.27 0.33